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General information about company

Scrip code 523319

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE164A01016
Name of the company BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 30-12-2019
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (c)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 :’Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharsholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of S:ir:l]y Is\lll(e)l.reosf Total nos. 22 aol/:s(l)ll;&c)lal of securities (1)
Nos. Of fully paid : . shares held | -
Category | of shareholders | up equity up underlymg (Vi) = (caleulated as | i, o Voting (XIV) Rights
08} shareholder (I shares held equity | Depository (IVYHV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
) av) shares | Receipts 1) 1957) (VIII) ] % of
held | (VD) As a % of Class eg: Clt‘lss Total (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 54858 171003846 171003846 | 100 171003846 171003846 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 54858 171003846 171003846 | 100 171003846 171003846 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Sfl z:ires q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | © erw];se 4 | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere ity sh
Category | of Ont ir y(ljr}g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI Eqilci ¥ shares
08} shareholder | - Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cgam -
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDH(X) As a % ° 0o | form (XIV)
(X) 9| No. [total |No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 168576851
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 168576851

file://1Y:/BL/Bonus-2019/Karvy-RTA/Shareholding pattern excel utility/shareholding pattern 31(1)(c) report.html

4/13



1/16/2020

shareholding pattern 31(1)(c) report.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of W i shares hares held shares . . Total
Name of the 0s- paicup pa underlying 51 657 ¢ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights ot
Sr. shareholders | equity up ? (VII) = asa%
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(1) shares held | equity . (IV)+(V)+ of
D Receipts SCRR,
vy shares | vy VD 1957) (VIIT Class Total
held VD ) (VI Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 4 8585 8585 0.01 8585 8585 0.01
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 28 2570368 2570368 1.5 2570368 2570368 1.5
Investors
Financial
63} Institutions/ 8 9797678 9797678 5.73 9797678 9797678 5.73
Banks
(SS;J(_I];Otal 40 12376631 12376631 |7.24 12376631 12376631 |7.24
Central
Government/
State
(2) Government(s)/ 42210 42210 0.02 42210 42210 0.02
President of
India
Sub-Total
1 42210 42210 0.02 42210 42210 0.02
B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 51181 29860102 29860102 |17.46 29860102 29860102 | 17.46
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 228 11786326 11786326 |6.89 11786326 11786326 |6.89
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) - 3408 116938577 116938577 | 68.38 116938577 116938577 | 68.38
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 54817 158585005 158585005 | 92.74 158585005 158585005 | 92.74
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 54858 171003846 171003846 | 100 171003846 171003846 | 100
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 54858 171003846 171003846 | 100 171003846 171003846 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 54858 171003846 171003846 | 100 171003846 171003846 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and No. . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities i Of Warrants (Xi) % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 3713
(e) 1.5 2570368
® 5.73 9793736
Sub-Total
7.24 12367817
B)D)
(2) 0.02 0
Sub-Total
0.02 0
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 17.46 27927592
(a(ii)) 6.89 11343003
(e) 68.38 116938439
Sub-Total
92.74 156209034
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=B)(D+ 100 168576851
B)2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 168576851
Total
(A+B+C) 100 168576851
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GENERAL INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF INDIA

NATIONAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAACGO0615N

AAACN9967E

AAACN4165C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3680014

2196769

3854121

9730904

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

3680014

2196769

3854121

9730904

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.15

2.25

5.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3680014

2196769

3854121

9730904

Class eg:y

Total

3680014

2196769

3854121

9730904

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.15

1.28

2.25

5.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.25

5.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3680014

2196769

3854121

9730904

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

file://1Y:/BL/Bonus-2019/Karvy-RTA/Shareholding pattern excel utility/shareholding pattern 31(1)(c) report.html

7113



1/16/2020

shareholding pattern 31(1)(c) report.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INDIAN SYNTANS
INVESTMENTS (P) LTD

BALMER LAWRIE
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

2777799997

27277799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1091

100

502

1

1

1691

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

199535

3775739

213032

110474944

2137080

105679350

2061930

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

199535

3775739

213032

110474944

2137080

105679350

2061930

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

2.21

64.6

61.8

1.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

199535

3775739

213032

110474944

2137080

105679350

2061930

Class eg:y

Total

199535

3775739

213032

110474944

2137080

105679350

2061930

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

221

0.12

64.6

1.25

61.8

1.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

221

64.6

61.8

1.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

199535

3775607

213032

110474944

2137080

105679350
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Foreign Nationals

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[\S)

3408

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5250

208147

116938577

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

5250

208147

116938577

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

0.12

68.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5250

208147

116938577

Class eg:y

Total

5250

208147

116938577

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

68.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

68.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5250

208147

116938439
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(2)

PAN NOT PROVIDED
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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